3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

(PoS) Tether USD

5000 USDT
$5000 USDC
800 LINK

A-

1.2827 chETH

OnlyVerse

# Date & time

1 2023-08-11
06:19:47

POLYGON
Oxa074e5ce88587821de231f91375cda59e5¢ch2486e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.200000 USDT &
0.20 USD

NFT Voucher
NFTVoucher

NFT AIRDROP ROUND
etherevent.co

Base Airdrop

Pass
Transaction Id Amount
0x558b57a19¢c726171e9ca + 0.200000 USDT& v
bc4f77ba8443427331dclc 0.19 USD

80b904a5713ce80e7e243e

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa074e5ce88587821de23f91375cda59e5cb2486e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x558b57a19c726171e9cabc4f77ba8443427331dc1c80b904a5713ce80e7e243e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x558b57a19c726171e9cabc4f77ba8443427331dc1c80b904a5713ce80e7e243e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x558b57a19c726171e9cabc4f77ba8443427331dc1c80b904a5713ce80e7e243e

Date & time

2024-02-26
22:57:33

2023-09-16
15:55:35

2023-09-12
05:04:05

2023-08-26
13:30:28

2023-08-17
05:19:32

2023-08-13
01:42:42

Transaction Id

Ox7a78a74ale4f7a4ae7lc

91491c09831c39f20%9ed17

caf2b354acblb6as515bd4

0x47b060d71f0abe54991c

99bf691ed21fb075cfb6b9b

40fcl12e5b2b30059421931

Ox1b76212c755¢c58bc1579

be512255d52b13fed1c5d3

c30d738593a911f362d941

0x92aca?f509b3a%20e3964

b53094e9bh4d3abaa872cbc

7693t47bd698ccabch65c

0x35c3843172a719534bF9

ffebh39727aad5a5cd009e4

3c43528177e24d3c83811a

Oxele43d36f69618003103

74b9t2c3012d55FF216b3c

6bebf0c988e90d8d0b2011

Amount

+ 1 etherevent.co

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

+

+

1 NFT Voucher

+

1 NFTVoucher

+

1 Pass

+

1 Base Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a78a74a1e4f7a4ae71c91491c09831c39f209ed175af2b354acb1b6a5515bd4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a78a74a1e4f7a4ae71c91491c09831c39f209ed175af2b354acb1b6a5515bd4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a78a74a1e4f7a4ae71c91491c09831c39f209ed175af2b354acb1b6a5515bd4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x47b060d71f0abe54991c99bf691ed21fb075cf6b9b40fc12e5b2b30059421931
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x47b060d71f0abe54991c99bf691ed21fb075cf6b9b40fc12e5b2b30059421931
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x47b060d71f0abe54991c99bf691ed21fb075cf6b9b40fc12e5b2b30059421931
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b76212c755c58bc1579be512255d52b13fed1c5d3c30d738593a911f362d941
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b76212c755c58bc1579be512255d52b13fed1c5d3c30d738593a911f362d941
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b76212c755c58bc1579be512255d52b13fed1c5d3c30d738593a911f362d941
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92aca9f509b3a90e3964b53094e9b4d3a6aa872cbc7693f47bd698cca6cb965c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92aca9f509b3a90e3964b53094e9b4d3a6aa872cbc7693f47bd698cca6cb965c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92aca9f509b3a90e3964b53094e9b4d3a6aa872cbc7693f47bd698cca6cb965c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35c3843172a719534bf9ffeb39727aad5a5cd009e43c43528177e24d3c83811a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35c3843172a719534bf9ffeb39727aad5a5cd009e43c43528177e24d3c83811a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35c3843172a719534bf9ffeb39727aad5a5cd009e43c43528177e24d3c83811a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1e43d36f6961800310374b9f2c3012d55ff216b3c6bebf0c988e90d8d0b2011
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1e43d36f6961800310374b9f2c3012d55ff216b3c6bebf0c988e90d8d0b2011
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1e43d36f6961800310374b9f2c3012d55ff216b3c6bebf0c988e90d8d0b2011

